80-1

80-3
810-1

1058-4
1259-18
1259-20
1726-1
1832-5
1963-1

2025-1

2056-1

Final Score by
Score Keeper

Intrude

The Window
Washer
Robo Rockers
GA BOTS
Destroyers
RoboCruisers
RoboCruisers
Metal Robots
Bloodhound
Electromech

Robo Climbers

(2S)P

Judge 1
3.95

3.89
3.97

4.12
4.14

4.6
4.61
3.82
4.14

4.28

4.16

Judge
2
4.01

3.35
4.32

4.35
4.56
4.47

4.625
3.17
4.54

3.26

4.04

Judge 3 Judge 4

3.06

3.13
3.47

3.43
3.35
3.59
3.63
3.08
3.61

2.92

3.1

297

3.12
4.65

4.08
4.63
4.94
4.61
3.54

4.4

4.49

4.7

Judge 5
2.67

3.42
3.7

2.46
3.13
4.29
3.06
2.96
3.28

3.76

3.36

Judge 6 Judge 7

3.44

3.26
3.57

3.41
3.53
3.59
3.92
3.51
3.46

3.46

3.76

35

3.05
2.94

3.1
3.16
3.56
4.17

2.8

3.1

3.68

3.61

Judge
8
34

3.23
3.16

3.69
4.87
4.47
3.73
3.57
3.38

3.82

3.6

Judge 9
2.63

2.82
2.89

2.86
3.87
4.15
3.64
1.89
3.48

3.06

3.69

Judge 10
2.94

3.24
2.75

3.96
3.49
4.42
4.22
3.1
4.19

3.95

3.36

Judge 11 Avg

2.94 3.2281818"

3.66 3.2881818"
3.4 3.5290909(

4.72 3.6527272]
4.11 3.8945454!

3.9 4.18
4.12 4.0304545¢
3.39 3.1672727:
3.65 3.7481818"

3.71 3.6718181¢

3.48 3.7145454!

Award

10

9
8

7

3 trophy
1 trophy
2 trophy

11

4 Judge's Award
People's Choice
6 Award
People's Choice
5 Award

Advance

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes



Juding to
Form Submit
Judge

Name 1

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 1% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 21 2.2 3 4.1 42| 4.3 5| 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 5] 3.95
The Window

80-3 Washer 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 5 5| 3.89

810-1 Robo Rockers 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 5 5] 3.97
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 5 4] 412

1259-18 RoboCruisers 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 4 5 4] 414

1259-20 RoboCruisers 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4.6

1726-1 Metal Robots 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3| 4.61

1832-5 Bloodhound 3 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 4 2 3 3 5 5| 3.82

1963-1 Electromech 3 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 5 5] 4.14

2025-1 Robo Climbers 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 3] 4.28

2056-1 (2S)P 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 5] 4.16




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit
Judge

Name 2

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 8% 2% 2% 7% 3% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 4.1 4.2 4.3 6.1 6.2 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4.01

The Window
80-3 Washer 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3.35
810-1 Robo Rockers 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 5 5 4.32
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 3 3 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4.35

1259-18 RoboCruisers 5 5 4 3 4.5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4.56

1259-20 RoboCruisers 4 4 4 4.5 5 5 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.47

1726-1 Metal Robots 5 5 4 4 4.5 5 5 5 4.5 5 5 4 5 5| 4.625

1832-5 Blood Hounds 3 3 2 2 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 2 2 3 3.17

1963-1 Electromech 4 4.5 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 5 5 4.54

2025-1 Robo Climbers 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 2 1 3.26

2056-1 (2S)P 4.5 4.5 4 3 3 5 5 4.5 4 4 2 5 5 4.5 4.04
0
0
0




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit
Judge

Name 4

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 3 2 2 4 2 5 2.97

The Window
80-3 Washer 2 2 2 3 3 4 1 5 3 2 2 3 4 5 3.12
810-1 Robo Rockers 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4.65
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 4 4 4 4 3 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 2 4.08

1259-18 RoboCruisers 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4.63

1259-20 RoboCruisers 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4.94

1726-1 Metal Robots 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4.61

1832-5 Bloodhound 2 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 2 2 4 4 5 3.54

1963-1 Electromech 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 4.4

2025-1 Robo Climbers 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 3 4 4.49

2056-1 (2S)P 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4.7
0
0
0




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit
Judge

Name 3

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3.06

The Window
80-3 Washer 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3.13
810-1 Robo Rockers 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3.47
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3.43

1259-18 RoboCruisers 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3.35

1259-20 RoboCruisers 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3.59

1726-1 Metal Robots 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.63

1832-5 Bloodhound 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3.08

1963-1 Electromech 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 5 3.61

2025-1 Robo Climbers 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2.92

2056-1 (2S)P 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3.1
0
0
0




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit
Judge

Name 5

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 1 2 2 4 3 4 2.67

The Window
80-3 Washer 3 3 3 4 4 4 1 5 4 3 2 3 4 5 3.42
810-1 Robo Rockers 2 3 2 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3.7
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 2.46

1259-18 RoboCruisers 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3.13

1259-20 RoboCruisers 5 5 5 4 4 2 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 4.29

1726-1 Metal Robots 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 4 3.06

1832-5 Bloodhound 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 2.96

1963-1 Electromech 2 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 5 3.28

2025-1 Robo Climbers 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 5 4 4 3.76

2056-1 (2S)P 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 3.36
0
0
0




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit
Judge

Name 6

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3.44

The Window
80-3 Washer 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3.26
810-1 Robo Rockers 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3.57
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3.41

1259-18 RoboCruisers 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 5 3.53

1259-20 RoboCruisers 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.59

1726-1 Metal Robots 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 3.92

1832-5 Bloodhound 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3.51

1963-1 Electromech 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3.46

2025-1 Robo Climbers 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 2 3.46

2056-1 (2S)P 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 3.76
0
0
0




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit
Judge

Name 7

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 3.5

The Window
80-3 Washer 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3.05
810-1 Robo Rockers 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2.94
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3.1

1259-18 [RoboCruisers 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 3.16

1259-20 [RoboCruisers 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3.56

1726-1 Metal Robots 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 4.17

1832-5 Bloodhound 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 2.8

1963-1 Electromech 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3.1

2025-1 Robo Climbers 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 3.68

2056-1 (2S)P 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3.61
0
0




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit

Name Judge8

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 4 4 3.4

The Window
80-3 Washer 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 3.23
810-1 Robo Rockers 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 3.16
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 3 3 5 3 4 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 3.69

1259-18 [RoboCruisers 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 4.87

1259-20 |RoboCruisers 5 5 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 4.47

1726-1 Metal Robots 3 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 3 3.73

1832-5 Bloodhound 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 1 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3.57

1963-1 Electromech 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3.38

2025-1 Robo Climbers 4 4 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3.82

2056-1 (2S)P 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3.6
0
0
0




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit
Judge

Name 9

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 2 2 2 4 3 3 2 1 5 3 2 2 2 4 2.63
The Window

80-3 Washer 2 2 3 4 3 3 2 1 5 3 4 3 2 4 2.82
Robo Rockers

810-1 (810-1) 2 2 3 5 3 5 2 2 5 3 4 3 1 3 2.89
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 3 4 5 2.86
RoboCruisers

1259-18 [(1259-18) 5 5 5 2 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 4 5 3.87
RoboCruisers(129-

1259-20 |20) 4 5 5 2 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4.15

1726-1 Metal Robots 3 5 3 3 5 4 4 4 5 2 3 5 4 4 3.64

1832-5 Bloodhound 1 1 1 3 2 2 3 1 3 2 2 2 1 4 1.89

1963-1 Electromech 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 3.48

2025-1 Robo Climbers 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 1 3.06

2056-1 (2S)P 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 3.69




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit

Name Judge1(

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 2 2 2 2 3 3 4 2 4 2 3 2 3 4 5 2.94

The Window
80-3 Washer 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 4 3.24
810-1 Robo Rockers 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 2.75
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3.96

1259-18 [RoboCruisers 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 3.49

1259-20 |RoboCruisers 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 5 2 5 5 5 5 5 4 4.42

1726-1 Metal Robots 5 5 4 3 1 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 4.22

1832-5 Bloodhound 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 1 5 4 5 3.1

1963-1 Electromech 3 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 4.19

2025-1 Robo Climbers 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 2 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 3.95

2056-1 (2S)P 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 5 3.36
0
0
0




Juding to

Robofest Form  Submit

Name

Weight 8% 8% 6% 6% 10% 8% 2% 2% 8% 7% 3% 7% 7% 8% 10%

Critetia 1.1 1.2 2.1 2.2 3 4.1 4.2 4.3 5 6.1 6.2 7 8 9 10|w sum

80-1 Intrude 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2.94

The Window
80-3 Washer 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3.66
810-1 Robo Rockers 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3.4
GA BOTS

1058-4 Destroyers 5 5 3 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 4.72

1259-18 |RoboCruisers 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 4.11

1259-20 [RoboCruisers 5 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3.9

1726-1 Metal Robots 5 5 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 4.12

1832-5 Bloodhound 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3.39

1963-1 Electromech 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 3.65

2025-1 Robo Climbers 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3.71

2056-1 (2S)P 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3.48
0
0
0




